FVN18R7B

FAI15R9B
FVN18R3B

FVN18R1B
DUG17R1B

DRO17R4B

VAF15R3B
VAF14R4B

FAIO6R4B
FAI18R4B
FVN18RAB

FAI15R8B
FVN15RCB

FVN18RCB

FVN18ROB

FVN15RDB

FVN18RDB

FVN18REB

FVN15REB

DRO17R2B
LLAO4R4B
FAIOOR1B
FAI99R1B
FAI18R1B

LLAO2R1B
LLAO4R1B
LLAOSR1B
LLA99R1B
LJA98R1B

T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

Faiveley Chambolle-Musigny Les Fuees -
Premier Cru

Joseph Faiveley Chambolle-Musigny

Faiveley Gevrey-Chambertin La Combe Aux

Moines, Premier Cru

Faiveley Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes

Famille Claude Dugat Gevrey Chambertin-
La Gibryotte

Joseph Drouhin Gevrey Chambertin Half
Bottle

Vallet Freres Gevrey Chambertin

Vallet Freres Gevrey Chambertin - Clos de
la Justice

Faiveley Mazis Chambertin Grand Cru
Faiveley Mazis Chambertin Grand Cru

Chambolle Musigny

Chambolle Musigny
Gevrey Chambertin

Gevrey Chambertin
Gevrey Chambertin

Gevrey Chambertin

Gevrey Chambertin
Gevrey Chambertin

Mazis Chambertin
Mazis Chambertin

Faiveley Nuits-Saint-Georges Aux Chaignots Nuits St Georges

Premier Cru
Faiveley Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Argillats

Nuits St Georges

Faiveley Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Damodes- Nuits St Georges

Premier Cru

Faiveley Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Damodes- Nuits St Georges

Premier Cru

Faiveley Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Porets
Saint Georges- Premier Cru

Faiveley Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Pruliers -
Premier Cru - Joseph Faiveley

Faiveley Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Pruliers -
Premier Cru - Joseph Faiveley

Faiveley Nuits-Saint-Georges Les
Saint-Georges Premier Cru

Faiveley Nuits-Saint-Georges Les
Vignerondes - Premier Cru

Joseph Drouhin Nuits Saint Georges
Louis Latour Domaine Corton
Faiveley Chambertin Clos de Beze
Faiveley Chambertin Clos de Beze

Faiveley Chambertin Clos de Beze Grand
Cru

Louis Latour Chambertin Cuvee Heritiers
Louis Latour Chambertin Cuvee Heritiers
Louis Latour Chambertin Cuvee Heritiers
Louis Latour Chambertin Cuvee Heritiers
Louis Jadot Chambertin Clos de Beze

Nuits St Georges
Nuits St Georges
Nuits St Georges
Nuits St Georges
Nuits St Georges

Nuits St Georges

Chambertin
Chambertin
Chambertin

Chambertin
Chambertin
Chambertin
Chambertin

Chambertin Clos de
Beze

Grand Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru

Grand Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru

2018

2015
2018

2018
2017

2017

2015
2014

2006
2018
2018

2015
2015

2018

2018

2015

2018

2018

2015

2017
2004
2000
1999
2018

2002
2004
2005
1999
1998

£149.99

£65.00
£79.99

£51.99
£58.99

£27.99

£44.99
£51.99

£195.00
£239.99
£99.99

£69.99
£77.99

£74.99

£74.99

£69.99

£65.99

£114.99

£65.99

£52.99
£139.95
£429.95
£459.95
£309.99

£149.95
£101.99
£175.00
£129.99
£249.99
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Red

Code

LJA98R2B
FAIOOR5B
LLAOSR7B
LLAO8BR7B
FAIO6R3B

FAI18R3B

FAI99R3B

FAIOOR4B

FAI98R4B

LLNO5SR5B
CDTO3R1B
CDT04R1B
CDTO5R1B
JPR97R1B

LLAO5R2B

LLA96R2B

LLNO1R2B

DDM18R1B

FVN99ROB
JFMO6R1B

DGM15R1B
LLN10OR6B
PBF18R1H

PBF14R3B
FVNOG6RFB
FVNO5R4B
FVN15R4B
POT14R1B
JCH12R1B

DRO16R1B

T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

France - Burgundy - Cote de Nuits Villages

Wine

Louis Jadot Bonnes Mares Grand Cru
Faiveley Vougeot Clos de Vougeot
Louis Latour Echezeaux

Louis Latour Echezeaux

Faiveley Latricieres Chambertin

Faiveley Latricieres Chambertin Grand Cru
Faiveley Latricieres-Chambertin

Faiveley Mazis Chambertin Grand Cru
Faiveley Mazis-Chambertin Grand Cru
Louis Latour Mazis Chambertin

Mommessin - Clos de Tart Grand Cru
Mommessin - Clos de Tart Grand Cru
Mommessin - Clos de Tart Grand Cru

Domaine Jacques Prieur Musigny Grand
Cru

Louis Latour Romanee St Vivant Les Quatre
Journaux

Louis Latour Romanee St Vivant Les Quatre
Journaux

Louis Latour Gevrey Chambertin Les
Cazetiers

Domaine de Montille Nuits Saint
Georges-Aux Saints Juliens

Faiveley Nuits St Georges Les Porets

Jacques Frederic Mugnier Nuits Saint
Georges - Clos de Marechale, Permier Cru

Domaine Gachot Monot Chambolle Musigny
Louis Latour Chambolle Musigny

Pierre Bouree Fils Bourgogne Pinot Noir-
Half Bottle

Pierre Bouree Fils Gevrey Chambertin
Faiveley Nuits-Saint-Georges

Faiveley Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Lavieres
Faiveley Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Lavieres
Nicolas Potel Nuits Saint Georges

Jerome Chezeaux Vosne Romanee- Grand
Vin de Bourgogne

Joseph Drouhin Vosne Romanee

Commune
Chambolle Musigny
Clos de Vougeot
Echezeaux
Echezeaux

Latricieres
Chambertin

Latricieres
Chambertin

Latricieres
Chambertin

Mazis Chambertin
Mazis Chambertin
Mazis Chambertin
Morey St Denis
Morey St Denis
Morey St Denis
Musigny

Romanee St Vivant
Romanee St Vivant
Gevrey Chambertin
Nuits St Georges

Nuits St Georges
Nuits St Georges

Chambolle Musigny
Chambolle Musigny
Gevrey Chambertin

Gevrey Chambertin
Nuits St Georges
Nuits St Georges
Nuits St Georges
Nuits St Georges
Vosne Romanee

Vosne Romanee

Classification

Grand Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru

Grand Cru

Grand Cru

Grand Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru

Grand Cru

Grand Cru

ler Cru

ler Cru

ler Cru
ler Cru

AOC
AOC
AOC

AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC

AOC

VintagePrice/Btl
1998 £134.99
2000 £279.95
2005 £139.99
2008 £139.99
2006 £148.99
2018 £208.99
1999 £184.99
2000 £175.00
1998 £149.99
2005 £180.00
2003 £625.99
2004 £539.95
2005 £899.95
1997 £599.95
2005 £549.99
1996 £239.95
2001 £74.99
2017 £49.99
1999 £99.99
2005 £350.00
2015 £57.99
2010 £74.99
2018 £11.99
2014 £41.99
2006 £34.99
2005 £59.99
2015 £65.00
2014 £54.99
2012 £66.99
2016 £69.99
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T. WRIGHT WINE  (: the righe wine

Established 1896

White France - Burgundy

Code Wine Appellation/Region Classification VintagePrice/Btl

VAF11W2B Vallet Freres Marsannay Blanc Cote de Nuits 2011  £28.49
Villages
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